

SLP(Crl.)No. 2908 OF 2000

ITEM No.201

Court No. 7

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2908/2000

(From the judgment and order dated 15.11.1999 in Crl.R.C. No.761/98  
of the High Court of A.P. at Hyderabad)

S. CHANDRAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

G. SHANTHA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail )  
(For final disposal)

Date : 09/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Sudershan, Adv.  
Mr. Jayanth Muthu Raj, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Rama Krishna, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv. for  
M/s P.S.N. & Co. Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Let this matter appear four weeks hence.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master